First Round

Corn on the Cob
SurEATurE Foil-P:
Eggplant
Lobster Tails
Bratwurst
Cautis ug; .
Chicken Kebabs

Baked-Retatees

Swordfish
Aveeados
Pork Chops
Portobeto-Mushrooms
Hamburgers/Cheeseburger:
Seuvlaki
Red Snapper

Watermelon

Hot Dogs
GreenTomatoes
Cornbread
Scallops
Banh-Mikebabs
Zucchini
Pork Ribs
FajitaFol-Packets
Brisket
Carrots
Lamb Chops
Grilled-Brie
Turkey
TFomato-Grocehikebabs
Pineapple

Biseuits

Votes

61

14

23

47

65

53

22

51

20

53

23

68

33

Second Round

Corn on the Cob

Lobster Tails

Bratwurst

Chicken Kebabs

Swordfish

Pork Chops

Hamburgers/Cheeseburgers

Red Snapper

Hot Dogs

Scallops

Zucchini

Pork Ribs

Brisket

Lamb Chops

Turkey

Pineapple

Votes

Third Round

Votes

Quarterfinals

Votes

Division One

FAVORITE FOODS YOU LIKE TO GRILL - VOTING BRACKETS

Semifinals

Final Round

Division Three

CHAMPION

Semifinals

Votes

Quarterfinals

Votes

Third Round

Division Two

Division Four

Votes

Second Round

Mahi-Mahi

Pizza

Steak Kebabs

Asparagus

Shrimp Skewers

Beef Ribs

Chicken

Salmon

Trout

Scrapple

Italian Sausage

Lamb Kebabs

Chilean Sea Bass

Mushroom Skewers

Steak

Elote

Votes

57

14

10

66

First Round

Mahi-Mahi

Steak Kebabs
Stutted Peppers
Cod
Asparagus
Shrimp Skewers
Broeeol
Beef Ribs
Biisshels Sprouts
Chicken
Veggiekabebs
Salmon

Green-Beans

Trout
Haloumt
Scrapple
Oetopus

Italian Sausage
Fempeh-Steaks
Lamb Kebabs
Clam-BakeFoil-Packets
Chilean Sea Bass
Chicken-Gizzards
Mushroom Skewers
Benut-Helekebabs

Steak

16 Fotu&Pincapple Skewers

Elote



